© 00 N O 1 B W N P

e e e e e e
0 N O U A WN L O

19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34

JHARKHAND

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT INSTITUTES AND CENTRAL PUBLIC SECTOR
Central Institute of Mining and Fuel Research

Central Institute of Psychiatry

Central Tasar Research & Training Institute
Centre of Mining Environment

Clinical Research Unit (T) for Homeopathy
Directorate General of Mines Safety

Indian Institute of Agricultural Biotechnology
Indian Institute of Natural Resin & Gums
National Institute of Biotic Stress Management
National Metallurgical Laboratory

Bokaro Steel Plant (SAIL) Steel Authority of India Limited
Central Mine Planning & Design Institute Limited
Ferro Scrap Nigam Limited

Heavy Engineering Corporation Limited

MECON Limited

Project & Development India Limited

Research & Development Centre for Iron & Steel
Uranium Corporation of India Limited

STATE GOVERNMENT INSTITUTES AND STATE PUBLIC SECTOR

Birsa Agricultural University
Zonal Research Station Chianki
Zonal Research Station Darisai

Zonal Research Station Khunta Bandh

UNIVERSITES/ DEEMED UNIVERSITIES/ INSTITUTES OF NATIONAL IMPORTANCE

Birla Institute of Technology

Central University of Jharkhand
Jharkhand Rai University

Kolhan University

National Institute of Technology Jamshedpur
Nilamber-Pitabmer University

Ranchi University

Sai Nath University

Sido Kanhu University

Vinoba Bhave University

SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH ORGANISATIONS (SIROS)

Xavier Labour Relations Institute

DSIR REGISTERED PRIVATE SECTOR IN-HOUSE R&D UNITS

TRF Ltd.
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Tata Cummins Ltd.
TML Drivelines Ltd.

Khalari Cements Ltd.
Tata Pigments Ltd.

PRIVATE SECTOR R&D UNITS NOT REGISTERED WITH DSIR




